the three (3) lowest responsible bidders, on the basis of the Base Bid. 

871 Authority to award the contract for the Temporary Parking Lot at San Diego 
Mesa College to Ramona Paving Construction Corporation, the lowest 
responsible bidder, on the basis of the Base Bid of Eight hundred twenty 
thousand dollars ($820,000). 

880 Approval of Change Orders Nos. 1, 2, and 3 and Final Acceptance of the Leave 
a Legacy Project at San Diego Miramar College as of November 8, 2007; and 
instruct the Vice Chancellor, Facilities Management, to file a Notice of 
Completion. 

881 Approval of Change Order No.